
Date Day Opponent H/A Time

6-Dec Monday Allegany* Away JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

10-Dec Friday Fort Hill* Away JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

14-Dec Tuesday Frankfort Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

16-Dec Thursday Clear Spring Away Varsity at 6:00 PM

20-Dec Monday Shalom Home Varsity @ 5:30 PM (MAIN) 

22-Dec Wednesday Saint Maria Goretti Away Varsity at 6:00 PM

28-Dec Tuesday Holiday Tournament Home 5:30/7:00 PM

Allegany (H) vs University (A) 5:30 PM

MR (H) vs Catoctin (A) 7:00 PM

29-Dec Wednesday Holiday Tournament Home 5:30/7:00 PM

Allegany (A) vs Catoctin (H) 5:30 PM

MR (A) vs University (H) 7:00 PM

3-Jan Monday Preston Away JV at 5:45 & Varsity at 7:30 PM

6-Jan Thursday Bishop Walsh Away Varsity at 7:00:00 PM

10-Jan Monday Northern* Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

14-Jan Friday Clear Spring Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

15-Jan Saturday Southern Fulton Home JV at 11:30 AM & Varsity at 1:00 PM

19-Jan Wednesday Southern* Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

24-Jan Monday Allegany* CON Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

26-Jan Wednesday Hedgesville Away JV at 6:00 & Varsity at 7:30 PM

31-Jan Monday Northern* Away JV at 6:00 & Varsity at 7:30 PM

3-Feb Thursday Keyser Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

7-Feb Monday Southern* Away JV at 6:00 & Varsity at 7:30 PM

9-Feb Wednesday Fort Hill* Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

14-Feb Monday Bishop Walsh Home Varsity at 7:00:00 PM

16-Feb Wednesday Spring Mills Home JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 7:00 PM

22-Feb Tuesday JV Tournament Home 5:30/7:00 PM

Southern (H) vs FH (A) 5:30 PM

MR (H) vs Northern (A) 7:00 PM

23-Feb Wednesday JV Tournament Home 5:30/7:00 PM

Consolation Game 5:30 PM

Championship Game 7:00 PM

* WestMAC League Game
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